

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1705 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

SITA RAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 17/11/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Harkesh Chand Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Vidya Dhar Gaur,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr M.P.Singh, Adv.
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the appellant and respondent are
present.

They confirm that no additional documents are to be
filed.

Registry to process the matter for final hearing.

(S.G.SHAH)
REGISTRAR

hj